Vanguard Academy 2022-2023 Registration Packet Student Fee Schedule

Ref# B.4.02

Student Name(s)

[Fees _ Price =
Driver's Ed* $245.00
Basketball Team $0.00
Cross Country Team $0.00
CTSO - participation/membership $0.00
|
Optional Supplies
Tabs (Numbered 1-50) $4.50
2 inch Binder $5.00
1 inch Binder $2.00
PE Uniform--Set A (Shirt & Pants) $5.00
PE Uniform--Set B (Shirt & Shorts) $7.50
PE Uniform--Shirt Only $3.00
PE Uniform--Pants Only $3.00
PE Uniform--Shorts Only $4.00
Spirit T-Shirt | $6.00
Vanguard Jacket $15.00
Vanguard Fleece Jacket $15.00
2021-2022 Yearbook Order $45.00
|
[Extenuating Circumstances .
Missed Driver's Ed (Driving Session)* $30.00
Detention Fine* $5.00
Truancy Ticket ($20 increments)* $20.00

Total Charges

* Fee Waiver students can waive these items

Fee WaiverIncluded : Y N




